
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Not classified 

DNS 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

1 

2 

1 

3 

DNS 

Class 

P2 

P2 

P2 

CF 

CF 

FV 

CF 

P2 

No. 

54 

31 

08 

37 

61 

75 

04 

50 

Name 

Keith McDonald 

David Gomberg 

David Rankin 

Michael Rand 

Chuck Van Nostrand 

James Kleinklaus 

Joe Marcinski 

Ken Van Horn 

Laps 

20 

20 

20 

19 

19 

17 

4 

Best Tm 

1:16.296 

1:16.964 

1:19.058 

1:22.089 

1:21.644 

1:32.628 

1:26.896 

Hometown 

Ranson WV 

Laurel MD 

Martinsburg WV 

Sharon CT 

Alexandria VA 

Carlisle PA 

Stephens City VA 

Powhatan VA 

Region 

WDC 

WDC 

WDC 

NER 

WDC 

CNY 

NER 

WDC 

Member_ID 

355346 

78801 

366028 

13314 

230187 

109942 

36360 

220874 

Make-Model 

2009 SCCA Enterprises FE 

2000 Cheetah SR1 

2004 Van Diemen CSR 

1975 Crossle 30F 

1978 Zink 10C 

1993 CITATION FV93 

1977 Royale RP24 

1997 amac amac lmd 

Sponsor 

The Family Doctor's Office 

Gus and Lucy 

PURPLE DRAGON RACING 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Total time of race:26:26.580 

Provisional posted: 2:15 PM  Official posted:2:45 PM 

CONTINGENCIES AWARDED BASED ON THESE RESULTS 

Printed: 4/9/2017 14:48:08 

Duffy Browne, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

John Nesbitt, Chief Steward 

Peter Roberts, Chairman SOM 

Results available at www.wdcr-scca.org 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  DC Region SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

11.011 

Avg. Speed 

90.761 

Best Lap Tm 

1:16.296 

Best Speed 

94.369 

Best Lap by 

54 - Keith McDonald 

MARRS 1  [#17-R-4814-S] 

Grp 6 Wings and Things 

Grp 6  Wings and Things Race 2 

Race (20 Laps) started at 13:46:58 

Summit Point  Raceway 2.000 miles 

4/9/2017 14:00 

MARRS 1 / NeDiv Championship

Official Results Sunday Race

The 2017 MARRS
Championship is
presented by


